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Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion. com
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! Al classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch. com

Ad submission by mail or in person: The C
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Index: Real Estate 100-135 ¢ Business 140-169
* Rentals 170-196  Leisure 200-239  Community 240- 299
* Merchandise 300-385 ¢ Auto 400-470 ¢ Help Wanted 500- 57
o Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947

11 a.m., for Tues. publmation Thurs, 11 a.m._, for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
asterCard, American Express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.
re the information is correct. Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.
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PLCHAL OCCASIONS &
ANNOUNCEMENTS
IN VOUR COMMUNITY

Ap anments &
Houses For Sale Flats For Rent

SELLERS
Find Out What The
Home Down The
Street Sold For.
Visit www.
haltonhomesinfo.com

1-BEDROOM
ment
vate entrance/park-
ing/garden.
ing/pets. Available No-
vember 1st.

DELUXE 4-bedroom
home, quiet cres.,
Westside Milton. Avail-
able May 6. Call 905-
878-3904 for de-

tails/viewing. Ask-

ing-$369,000.
Office/Business
Space

bDase-
apartment. Pri-

NO smok-

Maple/Del-
rex area. %700/month
includes StarChoice
and utiities. Suit single
business women. Call

905-873-6390.

Office/Business
Space

ACTON BUSINESS PARK
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Call: 519-853-959%

900 sq.ft. retail or office
space. Main St. at Mill-
side, Milton. High vis-
\bility. 905-469-1999.

Business
Opportunities

NO COMMUTE!
GOT DRIVE &
DESIRE?
$Learn to Earmn$
FROM HOME
Not MLM
Contact:
1-800-431-2084

Mortgage,
Loans

$0.00 DOWNPAY-
MENT_ __ Required for
103% financing. Bad

credit, self-employed,
no proof of income - up
to 100% financing.
Call Dave 905-864-
4561.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

BACHELOR apart-
ment, available Decem-
ber 1st. Bright and
clean in quiet building.
Utilities included. No
pets please. Call 416-
522-3102.

BIRTHDAY
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LLove vou Mom
Paula, Darlene & Andrea
Love yvou Grandmother
Dalton & Christopher
Thank vou for all the
wonderful , fun years

Ap arlments &
Fla!s For Rent

DOWNTOWN Milton 1-
pedroom apartment in-
cluding utilities
$800/month and 2-bed-
room including utilities
$1000/month. Contact
Scott  Prior Re/Max
Blue Springs 905-878-
7777
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ACTON Apartments.
1 & 2-bedrooms avalil-
able December & Janu-
ary 1st. Fridge & stove,

laundry facilities. No
dogs 519-853-4374.
Open 7 days/week.
Same day approval.

www.realstar.ca

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
INg. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
tacility and
social room on site.
Hegular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

1-BDRM

b-plex
$575/mth  utilities In-
ciluded not hydro, 1

parking. 416-622-4206.

1-BEDROOM bright,
spacious basement
apartment in George-

town executive home.
Huge windows, lots of
light. No smokers, pets.

Credit check.
$875/month util-
ities/cable/parking  in-
cluded. Call 905-866-

2693, leave message.

2-BDRM $1000/mth
utilities included, avail-
able Nov 1st, 3-bdrm
$1150/mth plus utilities,
available Dec 1st, no

smoking/no pets,
first/last required.
Email: Jeff@Berg-

smashomedecor.com

A artments &
Flals For Rent

2-BEDROOM apt. in
Glen Wilhams. Main
level, private en

trance/parking. NO
smoking/pets. Dec.

1st. $1.000/month in-

cludes utilities and
cable First/last. Hets
905-877-5360.

ACTON, E’ bedrnnm
apartment availabie
November 1st.
$890/month all inclu-

sive. Call 519-853-3309
or 519-853-0719.

AMAZING spacious 2-
bedroom, available
now. Must see! Central
location in Georgetown.
$860/month plus. Call
905-495-1350.

EXCEPTIONAL 3-bed-
room apartment, 1,200

sq.ft., newly refinished,
country setting, raised
bungalow Appli-

ances/laundry/park-
Ing/storage.
$1,175/month plus. Call
519-853-1225

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
apartment. Excellent lo-
cation. 4-apphances.
No smoking/pets.
$700/month plus hydro.
November 1st. Call
905-877-1465.

GEORGETOWN 2-

bedroom basement
apartment. Eat-in kitch-
en, large livingroom
with gas fireplace.
Available November

1st. $950/month. Call
416-268-8691 or 905-
877-6069.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom upstairs
apartment. 1-minute
walk to GO. Parking for
one. No pets/smoking.
$850/month plus hydro.
Call 905-702-3798
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Apartments &
170 Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1.
bedroom apartment.
$775/month. Available
October 1st. 2 -bed-

rooms available De-
cember 1st,
$850/month Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-

ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284

GEORGETOWN. 3-
bedroom main level of
bungalow. Neutral de-
cor, hardwood floors
Close to schools, shop-
ping. Parking and laun-
dry. Available Decem-
ber 1st. 2005,
$1.295/month inclusive
905-877-9617

LARGE

2-bedroom
apartment, sunroom,
deck, appliances, park-

ing, near GO. Available
November 15th. Call
905-877-4704

Mﬁ*N fim:r nf hr}mP 3-
bedroom $1450/month
including utiiies and
Lower-level with Kkitch-
en $950/month includ-
ing utilites. Terry 416-
876-7253

MAYFAIR Apt's. Milton

accepting applications
for 2-bdrm rate of
$925/mth, available
Jan. 1/06, adult floor,
no dogs, for appoint-
ment call 905-699-
1398.

MILTON 2, 1-bdrm
apt's. $850/mth &

$895/mth, utilities/park-
ing/incl. 248 Martin St.
519-634-9864 or cell
519-503-5544 .

RENTALS
1-bedroom  apartment
in historic building In
Rockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private vyard,
starting at $850/month
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-
bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

Apartments &
Flats Wanted

MATURE single man
would like nice quiet
apartment In country,
horse farm if possible.

Call 519-853-3691

Houses

3-BEDROOM house.
Livingroom, dining-
room, Kitchen, 3pc
bath. Fridge/stove,
Washer/dryer, CA.
Available December
1st. After 6pm call 905-
693-0780

MILTON. New large
detached house on
quiet crescent. 4-bed-
room, living/family
rooms, fireplace, appli-
ances. $1850/month

+utilities. 905-785-0401

Houses Craft Sale & Craft Sale &
For Rent Bazaars Bazaars

3-BEDROOM  bunga-
low with finished base-
ment. $1,500/month
plus utiities or upper 3-
bedroom $1,350/month
inclusive. Only respon-
sible, no pets/smoking
Heferences. Call 905-
873-3142

GEOHGETOWN 3-
bedroom upper level,
5-appliances, AC, hard-
wood floors, hot tub off
Master Bedroom. Im
maculate! No
pets/ smokers
$1,050/month plus 1/2

utihties. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 905.
815-7192

MILTON 3-bdrm main

floor bungalow/clean &
freshly renovated/quiet

‘neighborhood/large

yard & dnveway/close
o aill amenities/apph-
ances/laundry Adults
Only/No  Smoking/pets
Available Nov.1,
$1100/month + shared
utilities. 905-462-1967

350{}sqﬂ
Home. 5
bedrooms, 4 baths, 6
apphances. Derry/Tru-
deau. $1800 + utilities.
Low rent for good ten-
ant. No smoking. 905-
361-1153, 905-580-
3033

MILTON.
Executive

Townhouaes

2 years new, 3 bed-
room townhouse in Mil-
ton. 2-1/2 baths, 5 ap-
phances. Close to GO
station and 401. Asking
$1350 please call 905-
456-1000 Remax. ext
3444 190

MILTON 3-bdrm town-

house, 2 parking,
$1050/mth + utilities.
availl. Dec. 1 416-622-
4206.

MILTON. 3-bedroom.
1750 sq.ft. 2 1/2-bath-
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